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5 |KeP LR RAERAR20214FTH RAR 2021-09-06 200.00 0.00 1,518.00
6 |IKEKPEE20214E7 A DAER 2021-09-06 50.00 0.00 1,568.00
7 |fHEEEE021 FEARE S 2021-09-08 0.00 500.00 1,068.00
8 |{RRFF G202 1 F A A & 2021-09-08 0.00 500.00 568.00
9 |REBGLRIAE 2021-09-14 42,000.00 0.00 42,568.00
10 g@%g;&&g’%ﬁzom@gms 2021-09-14 0.00 3,500.00 39,068.00
11 [HERRR2021E R RS (IR 2021-09-14 0.00 37,600.00 1,468.00
12 [[REFERTI60MLR BT RK205H 2021-09-17 0.00 424.00 1,044.00
13 |{BR/NEB2021 R R I & 2021-09-17 100.00 0.00 1,144.00
14 |fTEEE202 14 E R A & 2021-09-19 0.00 500.00 644.00
15 (HEEZE2021F L XS 2021-09-26 0.00 500.00 144.00
16 |B4REBI20214E9 3 PA B 2021-09-26 700.00 0.00 844.00
17 |BMFESITREEBET 202156 TA LER 2021-09-26 180.00 0.00 1,024.00
18 |WFFEFITRESIE 20214588 AR 2021-09-26 180.00 0.00 1,204.00
19 (A HEE E K RS 2021-09-27 0.00 1,000.00 204.00
20 |WEBRAERIE (28D 2021-09-29 41,000.00 0.00 41,204.00
21 %g;&ﬁa@&ﬁﬁzozwgﬁzmguﬁiﬁ( 2021-09-29 0.00 3,750.00 37,454.00
22 AR R20214E9 529 H & UG2 T % (M) 2021-09-29 0.00 36,990.00 464.00
23 WA EEAMSWHRAT2021F9H8 AR 2021-09-30 200.00 0.00 664.00
24 g;‘ R EANREAMATWETIALE | 5091 99.39 600.00 0.00 1,264.00
25 g*lJJTﬁ@ﬁ‘%i‘i‘%‘l1’?ﬂ&%4“02021$9ﬁ:EEE 2021-09-30 100.00 0.00 1.364.00
26 | i\ 5 A RA R 20214:3-4 8 BAE%% | 2021-09-30 200.00 0.00 1,564.00
27 ngnmm%%)tmw&ﬁﬁaz\azom@ﬁ12$ 2021-09-30 200.00 0.00 1,764.00
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28 g;ggggﬁ%ﬁ%gng KR FRE 202109,3? WP 000 427.00 1,337.00
29 gifﬁgziﬂgﬁﬁﬁ%‘ AURLR | 5021.00-30 0.00 400.00 937.00
& it 88,710.00 87,951.00
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w® AT

e X

WA PILUTREEFRGEELFRREAE B JT
s W = H £ B ZFAN
0 |[WIHIRE 24,166,532.66
1 |[AMBAR. HER2021487 TH 2021-09-01 0.00 8,198.00 24,158,334.66
2 |{[AFEFH202148A TH 2021-09-01 0.00 20,259.00 23,458,432.25
3 |[fhEEARRIMEAR202148H TH 2021-09-01 0.00 11,199.00 23,447,233.25
4 |(THBLHR202168R TH 2021-09-01 0.00 5,600.00 23,441,633.25
5 gfﬁﬁ%%é%%%%%g%%ﬁ%ﬁﬁ 2021-09-03 0.00 48,628.87 23,393,004.38
6 |[fTEHEFRRERIES 2021-09-03 0.00 5,000.00 23,388,004.38
7 gz;gﬁgﬂﬁéﬁﬁg‘%?%ﬁ%ﬂ 2021-09-03 0.00 3,460.80 23,384,543.58
8 ‘“{ﬁg%ﬁﬁiﬁ%;ﬁﬁ"mﬂ%ﬁm 2021-09-03 0.00 1,300.00 23,383,243.58
9 43‘%%1%51&511&&&5@2&1@&% 2021-09-03 0.00 41,000.00 23,342,243.58
10 | R ERIE S 2021-09-03 0.00 5,000.00 23,337,243.58
11 |[2BERRE 2021-09-03 0.00 3,000.00 23,334,243.58
12 |[HERX2ZEHARREHHEE20001 2021-09-03 0.00 1,600.00 23,332,643.58
13 1}{%’%2%%%%&6@%%%‘ ®T 2021-09-03 0.00 1,000.00 23,331,643.58
14 |WEWBB2024E88 BHE 2021-09-03 7,872.00 0.00 23,339,515.58
15 |Wi3mR20214E8 8 DAER 2021-09-03 200.00 0.00 23,339,715.58
16 |WZEATFEIET202146 A L& 2021-09-03 36,667.00 0.00 23,376,382.58
17 (AT 202146 3 L3 & 2021-09-03 39,600.00 0.00 23,415,982.58
18 %%uﬁgxﬁmiﬁﬁmmazozwm 2021-09-03 12,600.00 0.00 23,428,582.58
19 %g";%mmuﬁiﬁ%ﬂ%mommg 2021-09-03 150.00 0.00 23,428,732.58
20 %zmmwfiﬁﬁ&ﬁﬁaﬁazomﬁmr %l 2021-00-03 19,760.00 0.00 23,448,492.58
21 |WRKFR 52021457 A F4HAE & 2021-09-03 4,500.00 0.00 23,452,992.58
22 | E2021459A8 ] e 2021-09-03 5,508.00 0.00 23,458,500.58
23 | W E20214F9A ] BHE 2021-09-03 4,320.00 0.00 23,462,820.58
24 |ERE2021498) BiE 2021-09-03 5,400.00 0.00 23,468,220.58
25 | E20214E9 F DA 2021-09-03 700.00 0.00 23,468,920.58
26 | ER0214E9R ) BiE 2021-09-06 9,780.00 0.00 23,478,700.58
27 | ER0214E98 ] Bl E 2021-09-06 1,420.00 0.00 23,480,120.58
28 ﬂ%ﬁ%g@ﬁgfgﬁgﬂmmm'7'2 2021-09-06 24.00 0.00 23,480,144.58
gg BT WHAERSTARMET G272 | 50510006 340.00 0.00 23,480,484.58
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MFHA. PILTRXERRG S IELFREH BfL: JT
Fs W = H 8 £ # ZFAN
30 4&5{0%%‘2021.7. 2-8. 37K %% (319-335) * 2021.09-06 23,480,548.58
3 [WROMERMEAARATECLTES | 2021.0008 23,480,848.58
g [T ML e | 2aiqae 344.90 0.00] 2348119348
33 Ll%?;ﬁ%%é ‘é 271205 (747106) %0 2021-09-06 30.40 0.00 23,481,223.88
3 [ sa | 20210008 364.80 0.00|  23481,588.68
T O T RT AN AT H PRA FJZUZT. T2
35 |-8.38%% (75537-76115) *0. 6534t 3% A 2021-09-06 549.10 0.00 23,482,137.78
-%H#%ETTW'H PR FIZUZI. T.Z O
36 %g;e,ﬁ (157421-159781) *0. 653 fth 3% FH 2021-09-06 2,242.00 0.00 23,484,379.78
37 fiifgg}%‘éfg‘s%ﬁ Hbgl-Fa0e 2021-09-06 229.00 0.00 23,484,608.78
38 %ﬁﬁ%zgglegﬁgﬁgié 2021-09-06 77.90 0.00 23,484,686.68
Y R (2661-2156) | 5021.09-06 479.80 0.00|  23485,166.48
T T XA R DR PR 4 I ZUZLT. 470
40 ésalaﬁ (120-163) *20%0. 65+F A H 25 2021-09-06 817.00 0.00 23,485,983.48
41 |WEER AR 20217 BAER 2021-09-06 60.00 0.00 23,486,043.48
42 |WERIR TR 2021478 A DA 2021-09-06 60.00 0.00 23,486,103.48
43 %ggmﬁfﬁﬁﬂ&%ﬂ%mw%ﬁ 2021-09-06 120.00 0.00 23,486,223.48
44 | BRE20214E9 A A& 2021-09-08 2,275.00 0.00 23,488,498.48
45 |WEETRIR202149 8 A% 2021-09-08 50.00 0.00 23,488,548.48
46 |WRTE20214E8 B E 2021-09-08 2,574.00 0.00 23,491,122.48
47 |WRIE20214E8 A M E 2021-09-08 4,026.00 0.00 23,495,148.48
48 g;;ﬂlgé BEFMBARAT2021H9 | 5094.09.08 5,040.00 0.00 23,500,188.48
49 g%;ﬂ‘lff BHEHIARAR021F 2021-09-08 200.00 0.00 23,500,388.48
TCT T B I ZX B AT OCH PRA ATZUZTL 7. 1
50 |-8.1#%% (1091-1197 2021-09-08 2,014.00 0.00 23,502,402.48
) x20%0 ﬁsﬂhﬁﬁgma
51 ﬂ%ﬁig%{gﬁﬁsﬁ;ﬁﬁfﬁ%azozm.z 2021-09-08 944.00 0.00 23,503,346.48
52 %gﬁ%ﬁrﬁﬁﬁéﬁgmﬁﬁag*%ﬁa 2021-09-08 8,652.00 0.00 23,511,998.48
53 g%ggg é%ﬁfgﬁ%ﬁﬁaﬁa%*%ﬁa 2021-09-08 200.00 0.00 23,512,198.48
54 g%?%gﬁgég;%ﬁ (22719°2443 1 5021-09-08 1,629.30 0.00 23,513,827.78
55 |Hr2EEHE2021. 8.4-9. LK% (7-4) *4 2021-09-08 12.00 0.00 23,513,839.78
56 |W3k/kE820214F9 A RIS 2021-09-08 5,000.00 0.00 23,518,839.78
57 |k E820214E9 A PA % 2021-09-08 50.00 0.00 23,518,889.78
58 | EiEE2021469 8 & 2021-09-08 3,360.00 0.00 23,522,249.78
59 |WrEHIA20214E9 8 DA% 2021-09-08 100.00 0.00 23,522,349.78
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60 | ihibEi20214E98 ) BH& 2021-09-10 1,800.00 23,524,149.78
61 |UrrEbEa20214E9 8 AR 2021-09-10 50.00 0.00 23,524,199.78
62 |Wim20214F9 8 4 2021-09-10 41,325.00 0.00 23,565,524.78
63 | =i E 4] 20214E4-5 A MdEAE & 2021-09-13 35,630.00 0.00 23,601,154.78
64 |W=FKEHEB 20214F4-5 4 P4 2021-09-13 400.00 0.00 23,601,554.78
[} a INF o
65 %Eﬂpﬂiﬁﬂa‘*ﬂzomﬁ TAIB | 2021-09-13 12,060.00 0.00 23,613,614.78
0] (=] /\ﬁ |
66 g*ﬂ““%ﬁfﬁm“jmwe TREE | 5021-00-13 100.00 0.00 23,613,714.78
67 |W420214E7HT BH& 2021-09-13 4,200.00 0.00 23,617,914.78
68 |WH4320214E7TH TAER 2021-09-13 100.00 0.00 23,618,014.78
Wb (L A B AR R AL R i A PR /] 2021
69 |z o EHL 2021-09-13 32,099.00 0.00 23,650,113.78
70 g*’mﬁ“zamf&%mom%ﬁ A | 50210013 4,200.00 0.00 23,654,313.78
71 |Weeh R R SEBEEE20214E8  PAR | 2021-09-13 100.00 0.00 23,654,413.78
2= N5 INF —
72 gﬁﬁﬁ?ﬁ%ﬂhjzm% 6ARE | 5021.00-13 400.00 0.00 23,654,813.78
=3 YA VA= —
73 %gﬁﬁiﬂ%mhmw% 6AR® | 5021.00-13 25,200.00 0.00 23,680,013.78
INF]
74 %zzmmmm%maﬂzommﬁr B | 2021-00-13 12,706.50 0.00 23,692,720.28
75 R BHE2021. 8. 16-9. 15 B4 3% 2021-09-13 50.00 0.00 23.692,770.28
76 |WHRBHR2021. 8. 16-9. 157 4 A& 2021-09-13 4,200.00 0.00 23,696,970.28
T ANT e TE T H P 2 A1 J] & H]
77 |2021.7.2-8. 388 %% (6744-7184 2021-09-13 418.00 0.00 23,697,388.28
3& *rn aﬁﬁ{iﬂnﬁfﬂlg =
REBRERSERATES AT
8 |01 7.2-8. /KB (369-397) *4 2021-09-13 112.00 0.00 23,697,500.28
79 (I EFEA20214F9 A HHHE 2021-09-14 2,849.00 0.00 23,700,349.28
W 2 R2021. 7. 1-8. 483,%% (53703-5754
80 |,"3 40, 653CAR 1152, 35 2021-09-14 3,649.00 0.00 23,703,998.28
81 ﬁiﬁ&zoml 1-8. 47K 3% (2604-267T) 2021-09-14 292.00 0.00 23,704,290.28
TCTT IO T AT THIACH PR AJZUZT. 7. 1T°O. 1
82 |m# ( 2021-09-14 95.70 0.00 23,704,385.98
18014-18417) *0. 65/4FHAth ## FH30. 2
w INF
83 “;*mmﬂ%mﬂa‘ﬂzommﬁﬂi 2021-09-14 150.00 0.00 23.704,535.98
e \E
84 %szﬁﬂ%mmwmm%ﬁ % | 2021-00-14 16,581.50 0.00 23,721,117.48
85 |Wrt E TR KARIESE 2021-09-14 25,200.00 0.00 23,746,317.48
86 |{THEEUB20214E8 B Ip A HLIEH (45) 2021-09-14 0.00 587.44 23,745,730.04
HEZFBEEERTLTRERRXBLE T
87 | 0021 4F8 / H (AL 2021-09-14 0.00 46,571.05 23,699,158.99
HEFBEERPLTRERREBE D
88 |\50021r8 7 ShE B B 2021-09-14 0.00 5,588.52 23,693,570.47
MEZRE ERT LTS RRXBS T
89 |=0021459 F B HA RAHR B 2021-09-14 0.00 10,580.18 23,682,990.29
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B Ju
F5 it i H & W Z2F AN
HEZERFERP LTRSS RERKBS S
90 |=00214:8 A BFRL 2021-09-14 23,573,893.93
91 |(TZREBEAIRILE 2021-09-14 42,000.00 23,531,893.93
92 (U 4 HE4T 202149 B T aR AL S 2021-09-15 1,750.00 0.00 23,533,643.93
93 (U4 He4r20214E9 3 DA 2021-09-15 50.00 0.00 23,533,693.93
94 i%?iﬁ%éﬁﬁ%;;gféﬁfg'laggg (2919-3526) 2021-09-15 575.70 0.00 23,534,269.63
95 | E#a£r2021. 8. 4-9. 17K (58-62) *4 2021-09-15 16.00 0.00 23,534,285.63
g B 3 \ &) oy
96 et B it th DA PR 7120214891 2021-09-15 18,000.00 0.00 23,552,285.63
B4
reh ) T R E B A PR A7) 2021. 8. 4-9. 2
97 |mm (5544-6001) *0.653ALF 137, 15 2021-09-15 434.20 0.00 23,552,719.83
e L) TG R A PR A |]2021. 8. 4-9. 2
98 | kg (76-80) %4 2021-09-15 16.00 0.00 23,552,735.83
O T T ENTER AL B 22 H Pk & 7 ZU21. 0
99 |.1-9.1E%% (2481-2562 2021-09-15 1,539.00 0.00 23,554,274.83
e e
i LN e EARAR2021.8
100 %59 ok 2% (318-342) *4 2021-09-15 96.00 0.00 23,554,370.83
JINF]
101 g%§QMM%&wﬁmAjmm¢ww“ 2021-09-15 17,538.13 0.00 23,571,908.96
/\E
102 gg§%MW%&ﬁﬁmAjmmE”Wd 2021-09-15 17,402.00 0.00 23,589,310.96
{1 INF
103 g%ﬁ%%M%ﬁﬁﬁwAjmmﬁw”‘ 2021-09-15 55,529.38 0.00 23 ,644,840.34
104 |Wrxl3kiB20214E9 A b & 2021-09-15 21,538.00 0.00 23,666,378.34
Wb (LT R T R A FRA ®2021. 9. 10-10
105 |5/ gl s 2021-09-17 4,860.00 0.00 23,671,238.34
Lop [ECFLITTB@RI R ARAF2021.9. 10710 1 9094.09.17 200.00 0.00 23,671,438.34
9T
107 |5 E20214E9 8 BHE 2021-09-17 4,732.00 0.00 23,676,170.34
108 |z S Bm20214E9 8 PA % 2021-09-17 150.00 0.00 23,676,320.34
B LT 3 A v A PR A R 202147
109 o5 pras 2021-09-17 16,836.60 0.00 23,693,156.94
5= 3 \-—E
110 g;mwﬁmﬁﬂ&ﬁmzjmmgwﬂz 2021-09-17 100.00 000|  23693,256.94
% 3 ]
11 ggﬁmﬁmﬁﬂﬁﬁWZTmmﬁwy— e P 0,00 72 708.676.94
W L R R B A IR A RI20214F
12 95 pm4 2021-09-17 8,400.00 0.00 23,717,076.94
N ] %
113 [ECR UM EMBNEERAMAF02IE | 5010917 300.00 0.00 23,717,376.94
98 B4R
Wb T R X 2B S 20214
114 \gp e 2021-09-17 4,200.00 0.00 23,721,576.94
115 |Wrp LRI S E g EE20214E9 A AR | 2021-09-17 100.00 0.00 23,721,676.94
b L AT RS AT B ARA R A F2021. 9. 1
16 |%g (5 g 2021-09-17 5,760.00 0.00 23,727,436.94
3 3 =) =
117 %{%E@é@mm 202149 A Bi7HL% 2021-09-17 9,063.90 0.00 23,736,500.84
118 |l EITRE LML 2021489 A =B 2021-09-17 1,188.00 0.00 23,737,688.84
T ASZUZ. 0. 2 9. Ty ¢
119 |129440-130367; 0-558 2021-09-17 1,410.80 0.00 23,739,099.64
) *(. 65 Ab 2 FH 445 55
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S i = H # [l -3 Bl Z2FN
120 ‘)“t%“"é RAE=TURBHEEERA (HE 2021-09-17 Bf’éﬁz;ﬁ,:.‘“’” 1,482.00 23,734,617.64
121 ?%%Eﬁkwgiﬁﬁnﬁﬁm R | 2021-09-17 0.00 1,000.00 23,733,617.64
- @ggﬁ—mkm@mmﬁg%ﬁm C1 20210017 0.00 3,000.00 23,730,617.64
123 iﬁggﬁﬂ(ﬁé?%g@%ﬁ&m%ﬁ‘ B 1 2021-00-17 0.00 1,000.00 23,729,617.64
124 ﬁggﬁf%g?%m%ﬁﬁ*?‘ BT 1 20210017 0.00 5,825.00 23,723,792.64
125 gg%ﬁ%ﬁﬂgmz@ﬁw‘%‘ #HIHF 2021-09-17 0.00 1,000.00 23,722,792.64
126 ?%ﬁgg&;g?elfﬁ (1433037 2021-09-17 243.20 0.00 22,378,349.45
127 (R R20214E9 A AL RANBIR (RO 2021-09-19 0.00 686,713.00 23,471,621.66
128 |[fHARE20214FFEKCTTH® (R 2021-09-19 0.00 1,540,500.00 22,182,292.64
129 |WfaEE 202146 A M4E < 2021-09-22 4,576.00 0.00 22,186,868.64
130 %%Wiiﬁ%’b 2021.6.21-9. 20 8KH | 50210923 7,069.59 0.00 23,478,691.25
131 [fHfERHESTE T EFEER 2021-09-23 0.00 35.00 22,186,833.64
132 gﬂﬁi@ﬁgigﬁ%iﬁfﬁﬁmo 2021-09-23 60.00 0.00 22,186,893.64
TCOT IO H FYVR BT = K MR LAEH PRA HIZU
133 21§$;gé2%§ (30491-31511) *0. 653 2021-09-23 969.00 0.00 22,187,862.64
134 ﬁggﬁaﬁ;ﬁz SR LEARAL20 2021-09-23 5,400.00 0.00 22,193,262.64
135 ﬁgﬁ@ar ERM TEARAE20 2021-09-23 150.00 0.00 22,193,412.64
136 |W42021. 6. 16-9. 15 R4 2021-09-23 300.00 0.00 22,193,712.64
137 |WeAt4e2021. 6. 16-9. 15/ 5H&E 2021-09-23 16,200.00 0.00 22,209,912.64
138 |k EBRAR20214 TR BHE 2021-09-23 6,720.00 0.00 22,216,632.64
139 | EBKA202147 A DAER 2021-09-23 200.00 0.00 22,216,832.64
140 g;"i gﬁmﬁgﬁﬁéﬁmﬁﬁlﬁmmazom 2021-09-23 27,510.00 0.00 22.244,342.64
141 |WE¥EBR20214 873 AR 2021-09-23 1,000.00 0.00 22,245,342 .64
142 |k S ¥ER20214E8 A BHlE 2021-09-23 64,507.41 0.00 22,309,850.05
143 %ggm%gﬁ%ﬁﬂémr 202148 | 5091.00-23 15,120.00 0.00 22,324,970.05
144 |WBRSLBA20214E8 A ) & 2021-09-23 6,650.00 0.00 22,331,620.05
145 |2 tat 24 2021, 3. 21-6. 2077 3KFI & 2021-09-23 15,005.80 0.00 22,346,625.85
146 |Weh L iE AR A T20214F9AFE | 2021-09-23 7,150.00 0.00 22,353,775.85
147 |WA K AR EFIT20214F9 3 BAER 2021-09-24 200.00 0.00 22,353,975.85
148 |BARFNATERIFT20214F 9AT FilE 2021-09-24 3,500.00 0.00 22,357,475.85
149 ﬁ;’i gJﬁﬁiEiﬁ;WﬁﬁIﬁﬂMazom 2021-09-24 300.00 0.00 22357,775.85
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150 |WeFRIZAH2021458 A PAE B 2021-09-24 22,358,075.85
Pak! =
151 ﬂ& R TAIRIT AR RAR2021.9. 1 2021-09-24 150.00 0.00 22,358,225.85
9. 15 B4
> =] A= .
157 [EFLTERERFERRBAMAT20UE | 9551.0924 300.00 0.00 22,358,525.85
9f P4
g £ 3 ) VAS = o
153 e TR AE S A IR AR 202157 2021-09-24 150.00 0.00 22.358,675.85
98 BAR
Py 0 e N\
154 B L TR R T LA R R AT 2021%F 2021-09-24 300.00 0.00 22,358,975.85
98 RAH
yAR—
155 g*mm*m%’?mﬁ“mom@ﬁﬂi 2021-09-24 200.00 0.00 22.359,175.85
g B = INE N
156 %E;ﬁﬁ“”ﬁﬂmmhmomm A | 2021-08-24 200.00 0.00 22,359,375.85
157 |Wipii20214E9 8 DA% 2021-09-24 300.00 0.00 22,359,675.85
T T T AR A TR TH BRH PR'A HIZUZTI. O
158 |.1-9. 162%% (18417-18816 2021-09-24 94.80 0.00 22,359,770.65
) %0 ﬁR/%Eﬁh%ﬁi'm
=B 72522021, 8. 4-9. 1F %% (96611-98
159 {1399 %0, 65 FAh 2% F428. 4 2021-09-24 1,356.60 0.00 22.361,127.25
Ly Gan T E S WP BV AEH PR HIZUZL
160 .sg. 4-9. 168,3% (75397-75843) 0. 6554t 2021-09-24 423.70 0.00 22.361,550.95
E133.8
U422 832021 7. 29-9. 1883 (0-1411; O
161 | 861 5 %0, 65k 2921 6 2021-09-24 2,918.40 0.00 22,364,469.35
TOT T T 22K W BV T TAEH PR A WZUZT
162 .#3. 1-8. 4E3 %% (74883-75397) *0. 6534t 2021-09-24 488.30 0.00 22,364,957.65
FH154. 2
Y 2 4R£2021. 8. 4-9. 1EL %} (2571-2603)
163 |430%0. 655 fth 2% F288 2021-09-24 912.00 0.00 22,365,869.65
Wb LT AR R AR PR A B 20215 7-
164 |g g4 2021-09-24 8,730.00 0.00 22,374,599.65
165 |W/E 202146 3 BA R 2021-09-24 50.00 0.00 22.374,649.65
166 |PURAM202L. 4, 29-6. SACH Q97211 | 5021-09-24 80.00 0.00|  22,374,729.65
oy [RERMB202L 6. 4T LR (21723 * | 5021-09-24 60.00 000|  22,374789.65
168 ?ﬁ‘ﬁfﬁég%%é é%ﬁ Caggl-seds 2021-09-24 334.40 0.00 22,375,124.05
169 %Jﬁé‘;ﬂﬁég%y"&mﬁ (3682-3842) | 2021.09-24 152.00 0.00|  22,375276.05
170 ?Eﬁ?;g&%ﬁfgﬁﬁ (281473330 | 5021.09-24 490.20 0.00|  22375766.25
171 ?E"ﬁﬁzw'l 1-8. 4Kk B (232-246 2021-09-24 56.00 0.00 22,375,822.25
O IO T TENUPS LT B £ H P HJZUZI. O
172 | 1-9. 1#3%% (1231-1287) *20+0. 653Ah %% | 2021-09-24 1,064.00 0.00 22,376,886.25
FH336
173 ?ﬁ)@éé(ﬁ}ﬁéggozfgﬁ (7045-7114 2021-09-24 65.60 0.00 22.376,951.85
174 ?Eﬁég(ﬁ}égieﬁﬁ (0-558 2021-09-24 530.10 0.00 22,377,481.95
TOT I T R AE A TIR PRA "JZUZI. 1. 1T O. I
175 |E# ( 2021-09-24 95.70 0.00 22,377,577.65
18014-18417) *0 65 /43 4th 2 FH30. 2
7 - L
£r6 %ﬁ?%&%iéﬁ%ﬁ (26306-26500 2021-09-24 469.30 0.00 22.378,046.95
TGS S0 m YH PRAH] ZUZL. O & 95 X
177 |H%% (92582-92591 2021-09-24 8.60 0.00 22,378,055.55
Y %065 A 2 75
O AN L B/ E BOHR PR HIZUZT. 0. 27 J
178 |. 16828 (2746-2843) *0. 65+55%FLAth 3% F 2021-09-24 50.70 0.00 22,378,106.25
16
ek E2021. 8. 2-9. 183 %% ( 6830-7036
179 |3 0. 6554t 2 FI61. 8 2021-09-24 195.70 0.00 22,378,545.15
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T T B T LV TFEMTAAPR & 120210 -
180 |- 1-9. 1#83% (18417-18816 2021-09-24 94.80 22,378,639.95
Qxﬂﬁﬁl{%ﬁﬁ%#)ﬂi& TJZUZI.0. L 9.1
181 |eB%% (18417-18816 2021-09-24 94.80 0.00 22,378,734.75
l}& %) gﬁﬁ/@ﬁ?ﬁﬁi%
¢4£0021. 8. 4-9. 268 %% (223872343
182 |9y 40, 65304t 2 FA313. 55 2021-09-24 992.80 0.00 22,379,727.55
v B B FE i L3%2021. 8. 1-9. 18% (20
183 197951) #20%0. 6534t 3% Fi252 2021-09-24 798.00 0.00 22,380,525.55
BBk F %2021, 8. 3-9. 263 % (32444-3260
184 | 5700 oA # 46, 8 2021-09-24 148.20 0.00 22,380,673.75
BB EHE2021. 8. 3-9. 269 (48423-4904
185 |3 40, 65 FoAb 2 F187. 55 2021-09-24 593.80 0.00 22,381,267.55
WEEF2021. 8. 3-9. 26 3% (26800-27146
186 |V 40, 6504k 2 F103. 8 2021-09-24 328.70 0.00 22.381,596.25
ek 2021, 8. 3-9. 281 3% (45692-4660
187 |o3 %0, 65 HoA 2 FA274. 8 2021-09-24 870.20 0.00 22,382,466.45
W25 F2021. 8. 3-9. 2683 (64760-6515
188 |03 0. 653117 2021-09-24 370.50 0.00 22,382,836.95
Wb L B R PR A PR A R)2021. 6. 1-7. 1
189 |G (17641-18014) #0. 65/4FEHb3HFA28 2021-09-24 88.60 0.00 22,382,925.55
WA E2021. 8.4-9. 2623% (15891-1753
190 |3 40, 6554k 2 FI491. 65 2021-09-24 1,557.00 0.00 22,384,482.55
WA vk aE2021. 8. 4-9. 2 % (188-215
191 1y"40. 6534t 3 FA8. 15 2021-09-24 25.70 0.00 22,384,508.25
W E o HE2021. 8. 4-9. 2L 3% (
192 |c1g 582) %0. 650AR 19, 2 2021-09-24 60.80 0.00 22,384,569.05
WEE@%ﬁﬂﬁWﬁammﬁAﬂla
W¢MﬁEﬂiﬁﬁﬁﬁmM$J@J%
194 | '(1200-1376 ) *0. 65343 F25. 8 2021-09-24 81.70 0.00 22,384,786.65
¥ & $72021. 8.4-9. 2/ 3 (21888-2276
195 |, 40, 65 HoAh 2 F3262. 8 2021-09-24 832.20 0.00 22,385,618.85
22752021, 8.4-9. 2/ 2% (6846-6930)
196 |0 653 A 2 FI25. 2 2021-09-24 79.80 0.00 22.385,698.65
W HRE =2021. 8. 1-9. 1883 (4659-4687
197 |3 50, 65342 8. 4 2021-09-24 26.60 0.00 22,385,725.25
Wb LT K e A IR A F)2021. 8. 4-9
198 |"5esm (15-16) *20%0. 65KcAR A6 2021-09-24 19.00 0.00 22,385,744.25
u'rmmfl-lwu_'rmﬂ_ﬂlu.o. D B
199 |. 2f % (1283-1330) *20%0. 655 Ah B A2 2021-09-26 893.00 0.00 22.386,637.25
R2
3 £ 22021 8.4-9. 26 3% (23532-2481
200 153" x0. 6534t 3 FA384 2021-09-26 1,216.00 0.00 22,387,853.25
B & 2021. 8.4-9. 2/ %Y (339-21
201 |y750. 653 2 FA95. 4 2021-09-26 302.10 0.00 22.388,155.35
B3 E2021. 8. 4-9. 261 3¢ (37213-3964
202 |g 3 ¥0, 65542 FI730. 55 2021-09-26 2,313.30 0.00 22.390,468.65
A K %2021 8. 4-9. 263 3% (21815-2297
‘203 1) %0, 65 E A 24 P 2021-09-26 1,098.20 0.00 22.391,566.85
WERITIREEE] 2021.7. 1-8. 263%% (
204 | eabo1 973789) *0. 653 #1670, 4 2021-09-26 5,289.60 0.00 22.396,856.45
TS IR 7TH PRA myZUZI. 0. Z J.1
205 |E3# (89097-91031) *0. 653 Ath 3% A 580. 2021-09-26 1,837.30 0.00 22,398,693.75
2
W= iT R 2021, 6.4-7. 1% (
206 |oa025-268221 ) *0. 65342t FI1288. 8 2021-09-26 4,081.20 0.00 22,402,774.95
207 WA AZR2021486-7 A B4R 2021-09-26 200.00 0.00 22,402,974.95
208 |k %2021, 6. 15-7. 31) p il 2021-09-26 10,593.80 0.00 22,413,568.75
209 |iE A ZR2021. 6. 1-6. 14 5% 2021-09-26 3,040.00 0.00 22,416,608.75
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gro |SURAIE2021. 640, 25K (48745080 | omp1-0926 44.00 \n._s-‘ﬁ.oo 22,416,652.75
gy, [IOREIELE LD LR RRTE | comr0eze 2,444.40 000  22,419,097.15
212 gggwkwﬁgmmmomm—mF 2021-09-27 7,200.00 0.00 22,426,297.15
213 ?;#ﬁggﬁ%ﬁ%ﬂﬁﬁ%*"52021%95 2021-09-27 4,970.00 0.00 22,431,267.15
214 g;gﬂz&&xmﬁﬁmmazemmﬁ 2021-09-27 9,000.00 0.00 22,440,267.15
215 ‘g?%;ﬁé%%ﬂ%fﬁm%ﬂ%a (R | 2021.09-27 16,800.00 0.00 22,457,067.15
216 g?’%gé%ﬁﬁgﬂﬁ%mwa (R | 2021-00-27 100.00 0.00 22,457,167.15
217 ?;gzj(ﬁuﬁiéﬁ%ﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁjzozlﬁm 2021-09-27 12,600.00 0.00 22,469,767.15
218 '&igﬁﬁﬁmﬁﬁﬂwamm%ﬁ 2021-09-27 150.00 0.00 22,469,917.15
219 gﬁ%@gi?f{ozg?ﬁ&%gﬁﬁflg 2021-09-27 4,300.70 0.00 22,474,217.85
220 |WFERATREEB 2021498 PER 2021-09-27 180.00 0.00 22,474,397.85
221 |HIHE AR, HER2021498 TR 2021-09-27 0.00 8,198.00 22,466,199.85
222 |[(FRZT 20214598 T8 2021-09-27 0.00 20,259.00 22,445,940.85
223 |{HiEEARETIEANR20214F98 T8 2021-09-27 0.00 11,199.00 22,434,741.85
224 |{TMZELRA202149A TH 2021-09-27 0.00 5,600.00 22,429,141.85
225 g*mm’%mﬁz*ﬁmlq BEMRE | 5021.00-27 0.00 34,560.00 22,394,581.85
226 g;‘“zﬁiﬁ’% BRRAT02ETAE | 5021.09-28 200.00 0.00 22,394,781.85
227 g%gz*ﬂﬁﬁﬁ BARAF02FTAT | 5021.09-28 18,135.00 0.00 22,412,916.85
228 |Weoixl B20214E7-9 8 LM 2021-09-29 9,000.00 0.00 22,421,916.85
229 ﬁfﬂmﬁfﬁﬁﬂﬁmﬁ%mwa2021 2021-09-29 250.00 0.00 22,422,166.85
230 g?ﬁmﬁ%ﬁé@gE%’%&%ﬁBM%ZO” 2021-09-29 21,000.00 0.00 22.443,166.85
231 |(FEBALRIE (28) 2021-09-29 0.00 41,000.00 22,402,166.85
232 gﬁ%’%%‘lﬂ@%zjw%ﬁ% 2021-09-29 0.00 579.74 22,401,587.11
233 g{#%}%%ziﬂkE:@z:ZOMESH% 2021-09-29 0.00 618.95 22,400,968.16
234 gﬁ%E%—IﬂEH@EﬁZOZIME% 2021-09-29 0.00 37.81 22,400,930.35
235 %‘#ﬁf%%%wﬁﬁ*m3‘15‘@021% 2021-09-29 0.00 2,535.31 22,398,395.04
236 |{Hte R B R K AT 20214E8 7 H 3t 2021-09-29 0.00 55.31 22,398,339.73
237 |(HitH R By KBTS 202148 A F 2t 2021-09-29 0.00 333.98 22,398,005.75
238 gﬁﬁ%gzlﬂm:ﬁz*zommﬁ% 2021-09-29 0.00 1.403.14 22,396,602.61
239 |t B = Tk K 792021468 F s 3% 2021-09-29 0.00 2,091.82 22,393,610.79

QW JL155  4TEDAM: 2021-10-15




R, TR KRR G S FE R

—

w® AT

O . BAL: TG
T i B SR % B| | BFA
- gﬁ%%ﬁ%ziﬂkzlerﬁz—zomEW% 2021.09.29 \‘i‘.’? P
241 |(HtmRE= TR 222021478 7 B 2021-09-29 0.00 22,391,672.72
242 [+t RE =T X 40202148 A F2t 2021-09-29 0.00 1,450.75 22,390,221.97
243 gﬁt%a%ziﬂzm@z:m@sm@ 2021-09-29 0.00 1,141.98 22,389,079.99
944 |{{tERE =T\ X8IE20214F8 5 5t 2021-09-29 0.00 264.66 22,388,815.33
245 g@t%}agzj‘_ﬂkzmﬁz—zom%ﬁ% 2021-09-29 0.00 786.29 22,388,029.04
246 [(Htm RS- T XA E202148AR% | 2021-09-29 0.00 2,317.56 22,385,711.48
247 ggﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁﬁﬁ%%ﬂr 2021878 | 5021.09-29 0.00 2,691.45 22,383,020.03
248 |fH4ts RE= T X 28182021478 5 5% 2021-09-29 0.00 154.74 22,382,865.29
249 |{Hftea BB = T X 20M20214F8 7 B 2% 2021-09-29 0.00 1,927.56 22,380,937.73
250 gﬁt%}%%EIﬂkBIBEZ—ZOZIEBE% 2021-09-29 0.00 618.95 22,380,318.78
251 gﬁt%ﬁ%ﬁm%ﬁ“*ﬂw%ﬁ% 2021-09-29 0.00 1576.78 22,378,742.00
252 |fHt BB =T X Ri#20214F8 75 B3t 2021-09-29 0.00 14.00 22,378,728.00
253 g&%ﬁﬁilﬂk@@%ﬁzwﬁgﬁ% 2021-09-29 0.00 276.57 22,378,451.43
254 |fHtmRE 2021487 Bk 2021-09-29 0.00 56,611.55 22,321,839.88
255 |{4te/RuE T2021478 F B3 2021-09-29 0.00 15,407.48 22,306,432.40
256 |4t R AT202148 A B 5kt 2021-09-29 0.00 14,357.79 22,292,074.61
257 |{te RN E472° 52021478 5% 2021-09-29 0.00 15.40 22,292,059.21
258 |{1ft S - Tk X 202148 7 .3 2021-09-29 0.00 5,641.96 22,286,417.25
959 |Hite BB =TV OMETR20214E8 A 8% | 2021-09-29 0.00 3,082.39 22,283,334.86
260 |{Htr RS =Tk 11982021478 7 3% 2021-09-29 0.00 662.36 22,282,672.50
261 gg&e&%%szﬂkzﬁ@z—zozwsﬁﬁ 2021-09-29 0.00 387.89 22.282,284.61
262 |(Htr RS =Tk X 200202148 F 5% 2021-09-29 0.00 1,429.04 22,280,855.57
263 (Tt RBE=T X 26 #20214F87 B3k 2021-09-29 0.00 306.67 22,280,548.90
264 |{Hte R R AR 52021487 B 2021-09-29 0.00 2,064.80 22,278,484.10
265 |{Hite/E RHIAEII 5202148 BB 2021-09-29 0.00 66.52 22,278,417.58
266 {4t R — Tk X6-8HE20214F8 7 l 3t 2021-09-29 0.00 19.60 22,278,397.98
267 gg%ﬁzs%%{muﬁﬁ-mﬁommﬁ 2021-09-29 0.00 60.21 22.278,337.77
268 |fHte RAEN I R IEAT 15202148 A 5% 2021-09-29 0.00 8.40 22,278,329.37
269 |4t MM IEA 15202148 5t 2021-09-29 0.00 1,716.11 22,276,613.26
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270 |fHte RENFIE#T2 52021478 H A 3 2021-09-29 22.276,296.08
271 g%&;ﬁg)&%—zﬂgzom&11—9.107J< 2021-09-29 52 275,832.72
272 g?i‘gkgfjﬁﬂlmzmm”""g' K1 2021-00-29 0.00 289.60 22,275,543.12
273 g‘f% AT2001.7.3°6, HAGERER (14 2021-09-29 0.00 5,264.65 22,270,278.47
274 gl;-}tym\ﬁjzom.m 3-0. BMARA (14| 55510920 0.00 1,560.24 22.268,718.23
275 ﬁ?ﬁ/ﬁ]%—ﬂkzz:mns, chale 2021-09-29 0.00 16.20 22,268,702.03
276 |4tk AR E—TAkX2021. 7. 3-9. 27K 3 2021-09-29 0.00 18.00 22,268,684.03
277 |fHtk AR SE— kX 2021. 7. 3-9. 27K % 2021-09-29 0.00 253.80 22,268,430.23
278 |{Hik AR B — kX 2021. 7. 3-9. 27K %% 2021-09-29 0.00 35.20 22,268,395.03
279 {1tk AR E - T X2021. 7. 3-9. 27K %} 2021-09-29 0.00 68.40 22,268,326.63
280 fg‘jﬁgﬁﬁ:ngw AT % 2021-09-29 0.00 46.80 22,268,279.83
281 |fHitk AT BHIA#TS2021.7.2-9. 1K%% | 2021-09-29 0.00 48.60 22,268,231.23
282 |14tk AT BHAATS2021.7.2-9. k% | 2021-09-29 0.00 10.80 22,268,220.43
283 |{+4tk A TN IEAT2S2021. 7.2-9. K%t | 2021-09-29 0.00 27.00 22,268,193.43
284 | [tk /A AENFEA1252021.7.2-9. 1K#t | 2021-09-29 0.00 14.40 22,268,179.03
285 |fitk A AEHFIEAT2S2021. 7.2-9. K% | 2021-09-29 0.00 27.20 22,268,151.83
286 |{Hitk /A FERENFIEAT1S2021. 7. 2-9. K% | 2021-09-29 0.00 27.00 22,268,124.83
287 _‘3?3_’2@22%*“%“57 #HB2021.7 2021-09-29 0.00 698.40 22,267,426.43
288 fg%;iga%~mmzr RAF202LT3 1 2021.09-29 0.00 64.80 22,267,361.63
289 fg%;’i;f;ﬂ%j AR T S 18 2021-09-29 0.00 14.40 22,267,347.23
290 [TEALTR=TURRAR] 202174 ) 2021.08-29 0.00 100.80|  22,267,246.43
291 g%@g%i:mkzm@%r L% 3 2021-09-29 0.00 86.40 22,267,160.03
292 13?3;§§E7%11W;@Z:2°21-7~4 2021-09-29 0.00 3060  22,267,120.43
293 1%%;§§ﬂ%:1ﬂg:¢§z-2021,7.4 2021-09-29 0.00 63.00 22,267,066.43
294 fggg;ﬁg%%:xﬂz:@zzmmﬁw 2021-09-29 0.00 248.40 22,266,818.03
295 iﬁ;’g’gﬁﬁil Bl 2021-09-29 0.00 1.80 22,266,816.23
296 ﬁ%;ma%zmuzmgzom.m4—9.3 2021-09-29 0.00 32.40|  22,266,783.83
297 g{#7k®ﬂ%51ﬂk[24¢§2021.7.4—9.37J< 2021-09-29 0.00 99.00 22,.266,684.83
298 gﬁ”ﬁi%ﬁgﬂ%ﬁg% 2021-09-29 0.00 214.20 22,266,470.63
299 gfﬁﬁfiiﬁﬁﬂm@ﬁ: 2021-09-29 0.00 19.80|  22,266,450.83
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g 233?75%%%@”“*2“ 2021-09-29 o.d' . 22.266,431.03
301 g?ﬁ%iéﬁgﬂmm% 2021-09-29 0.00 7.20 22,266,423.83
302 gﬁ”é/“;iﬁﬁgﬂ AT 2021-09-29 0.00 41.40 22,266,382.43
303 ﬁgfg&ﬂ%ﬁmk%w&sﬂom.7.2—9 ——— 6.05 =a i ———
304 g%‘i?’éf‘ﬂ%ﬁg%“ﬁw‘% 2021-09-29 0.00 100.80 22,266,222.23
305 %Eﬁ?ﬁfii?i’ig”’ﬁ”‘w* 2021-09-29 0.00 70.20 22,266,152.03
306 gﬁﬁﬁi?ﬁgﬁmﬁ%w_lﬁ 2021-09-29 0.00 23.40 22,266,128.63
307 ;%ﬁ_%i?gi?%ﬁ”‘“* 2021-09-29 0.00 37.80 22,266,090.83
308 gﬁ?ﬁﬁi?gig_%ﬁ%ﬁ 2021-09-29 0.00 18.00 22.266,072.83
309 ;%‘ngJ;ﬁi?gi?g‘%*ﬁlf 2021-09-29 0.00 18.00 22.266,054.83
310 gﬁ?’;ﬁfﬂg?iig@“%“"”f 2021-09-29 0.00 12.60 22,266,042.23
Sl gﬁﬁﬁi?giﬂgﬁﬂﬁﬁzo—m% 2021-09-29 0.00 5.40 22,266,036.83
312 %ﬁ_”;ﬁi?giﬁgﬁmm‘m 2021-09-29 0.00 19.80 22,266,017.03
313 gﬁ?};ﬁi?giggﬁﬁﬁ%%% 2021-09-29 0.00 12.60 22,266,004.43
314 gfﬁﬁi?giggﬂﬁﬁm% 2021-09-29 0.00 5.40 22,265,999.03
315 éiﬁ?ﬁﬁi?giggmm‘“ 2021-09-29 0.00 185.40 22,265,813.63
316 giﬁ?ﬁﬁi?giﬁgmﬁl% 2021-09-29 0.00 9.00 22,265,804.63
317 gfﬁ?ﬁﬁﬂ?gigﬁﬂﬁm_ﬁ 2021-09-29 0.00 23.40 22.265,781.23
318 %ﬁ?ﬁﬁi?giggﬁ%ﬁs_ﬁ 2021-09-29 0.00 27.00 22,265,754.23
319 gﬁ?ﬁﬁi?giggﬁﬁﬁu_lﬁ 2021-09-29 0.00 32.40 22,265,721.83
320 gﬁtm&a%zlﬂm%ﬁzozl.7.4—9.37}( . - B0 ey ——
321 {g%;§§5%51ﬂ816¢52~2021.7.4 2021-09-29 0.00 835.20 22,264,879.43
322 ﬂgfﬁf‘;25%%@’@“%1‘6“@1‘7- 2021-09-29 0.00 480.60 22,264,398.83
323 gﬁk fﬁijffﬁ%ﬁmm%(r HERD 2 2021-09-29 0.00 25.20 22,264,373.63
324 ﬁ?ﬁ?ﬁﬁ%ﬁﬁ%m“’*z;” 2021-09-29 0.00 14.40 22,264,359.23
325 3%75%—@@%@@%5@3—10%2520 2021-09-29 0.00 1,845.00 22,262,514.23
996 getykﬁa%zmk[zgwﬁzozl.m—g. 3% | snpigo00 0.00 5 60 20 A 55
327 gjgf}g&a%zmuzwgz—zom_7.4— 2021-09-29 0.00 14.40 22,262,442.23
328 g%k ARB=TIX6M2021. 7479 3K | 55540929 0.00 943.20 22,261,499.03
329 gfﬁ”;ﬁi%i?mw 2021-09-29 0.00 36.00 22,261,463.03
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330 fﬁﬁga%EIﬂ@“'%mo”7'4’ 2021-09-29 > 14.40 22.261,448.63
331 1ﬁ§7k/‘§awﬂ'#ﬁﬁl“\m2°21'7'2’9'2 2021-09-29 0.00 7020  22,261378.43
332 L‘J{g’?g’;@%—:—IMZZ"EZ‘?’*”ZL " 2021-09-29 0.00 214.20 22,261,164.23
333 gﬁﬁﬁi?gi?:%ﬁﬁzmﬁ 2021-09-29 0.00 196.20|  22,260,968.03
334 1%%;}§§a%51ﬂkz7¢§z—3%zoz1.7.4 2021-09-29 0.00 10440|  22,260,863.63
335 gﬁiﬁgagzlﬂmmﬁﬁw'7'4 2021-09-29 0.00 14.40 22,260,849.23
336 i}q;gm@a%zmuzwpgzom. 4793 1 2021-00-29 0.00 127.80|  22,260,721.43
337 Egm@a%sz&zzomﬁzom.7.4—9.3 2021-09-29 0.00 5040  22,260671.03
338 g{%ijﬁgaﬁzmuzmmgz—zom.7.4 2021-09-29 0.00 16.20 22,260,654.83
339 4_%%;};3%?}%;1&[2%@2—2021.7_4 2021-09-29 0.00 5.40 22,260,649.43
340 ii%mﬁaﬁznuzzsn@zom.7.4—9.3 2021-09-29 0.00 59.40|  22,260,590.03
341 glgfﬁ;&%%ziﬂms@z:zozl.7.4— 2021-09-29 0.00 1620]  22,260,573.83
342 iﬁ%&m&a%:muz:@zom. 4793 1 2021-09-29 0.00 138.60| 2226043523
343 ﬁfg{‘ﬁfﬁﬁﬁﬂﬁﬁm@lsﬂom' 2021-09-29 0.00 2340|  22,260,41183
344 J@gfﬁzﬁﬁﬁ@&mwazomm—gﬁ 2021-09-29 7,800.00 000]  22,268211.83
345 ?;ng‘%ﬁﬁﬁﬁﬂmmmm’gﬁ 2021-09-29 19,200.00 000] 2228741183
34 |XTIT202LE 2-9. Lk (40764116 2021-09-29 160.00 0.00|  22,287,571.83
347 ﬂ%i(gjzﬁguggg‘%gﬁ)ﬁ%mom.g.s 2021-09-29 200.00 0.00|  22,287,771.83
348 f{%i%ﬁigﬁfgiﬁg%ﬁfﬂwazom 2021-09-29 12.00 0.00|  22,287,783.83
g [IUF TR EI IERIRATE | 20210029 12.00 000|  22,287,795.83
350 |HgWERI20214E 10 A F & 2021-09-29 300.00 000]  22,288,095.83
351 |{A 2021479 A EARFMBY (P2 2021-09-30 0.00 52,303.50 22,235,792.33
e %gﬁmmzlﬂzﬁmwm%ﬁﬁm “| 2021-00-30 0.00 1200.00]  22,234592.33
353 |We R 3202149 AT B &: 2021-09-30 8,638.00 000|  22,24323033
354 (WA R SL20214R9 3 AR 2021-09-30 300.00 0.00 22,243,530.33
355 |WAfEisZEIERe) 202148 5-7 A T AL & 2021-09-30 37,800.00 0.00 22,281,330.33
356 |WAnfEIs BT 20214F5-TH A B 2021-09-30 450.00 0.00 22,281,780.33
357 gﬁéﬁﬁﬂﬁﬂﬁﬂaﬁa2021$9}%r P | 20210030 69,270.00 000| 2235105033
358 (k438 FI B S WAL 1R 2t 2021-09-30 108.00 0.00] 2235115833
359 Wit RREERNR20144T-10A1R% | 2021-09-30 792.00 0.00] 2235195033
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360 | R E20214E9 A & 2021-09-30 2,573@22 ;»&) 22,354,524.33
361 |UE - E 2021489 A RidEH 4 2021-09-30 4,026.00 a—— 0.00 22,358,550.33
362 | RiEH20214E7 A A E 2021-09-30 3,124.00 0.00 22,361,674.33
363 |rArk3R202144-6 ) & 2021-09-30 11,016.00 0.00 22,372,690.33
364 |UrAtrkag2021464-6 B B 2021-09-30 300.00 0.00 22,372,990.33
365 %ﬁﬁﬁoﬁéi@;ﬁéﬁi (1965072048 2021-09-30 15,523.00 0.00 22,388,513.33
T kgt (6T16-1730 | 50p4.09.30 2,372.00 0.00 22,390,885.33
367 | mIKEET RS T 0202146 4 R | 2021-09-30 200.00 0.00 22,391,085.33
368 ggﬁﬁigﬁﬂ&%@mom%ﬁﬁﬁm 2021-09-30 8,400.00 0.00 22,399,485.33
369 |WReH20214E8 3 LA 2021-09-30 60.00 0.00 22,399,545.33
370 |WiEHHRERSERAF20214F9A BAEZ | 2021-09-30 120.00 0.00 22,399,665.33
371 (W IEZE4T20214F9 8 RA %% 2021-09-30 . 60.00 0.00 22,399,725.33
372 Uiz ZE4720214E9 A B3R ARIE % 2021-09-30 120.00 0.00 22,399,845.33
373 (B4 RI202159 8 AR 2021-09-30 100.00 0.00 22,399,945.33
374 |lr- HEFMFRARA T 20214794 B4R | 2021-09-30 100.00 0.00 22,400,045.33
375 | D EEY20214E9 8 AR 2021-09-30 100.00 0.00 22,400,145.33
376 |l RFA20214E9 8 DA B 2021-09-30 200.00 0.00 22,400,345.33
377 | meIBA AR20214E6-9 8 BAERR 2021-09-30 180.00 0.00 22,400,525.33
378 |IKENAET20214F9 8 AR 2021-09-30 60.00 0.00 22,400,585.33
379 %z;mﬁ%ﬁE BERMAF202H98 | 9591.09-30 120.00 0.00 22,400,705.33
380 | fhin20214F9 8 AR 2021-09-30 90.00 0.00 22,400,795.33
381 |3k EE20214F9 8 A 2021-09-30 60.00 0.00 22,400,855.33
382 |l ABRENE20214F9 F A B 2021-09-30 60.00 0.00 22,400,915.33
383 |2 E20214E9 3 DA 2021-09-30 60.00 0.00 22,400,975.33
384 |3k TEE20214F9 8 AR 2021-09-30 60.00 0.00 22,401,035.33
385 |l ZE20214F9 8 DA% 2021-09-30 30.00 0.00 22,401,065.33
386 [R5 TF202149 8 BA % 2021-09-30 30.00 0.00 22,401,095.33
387 |WrfEAkR20214F9 8 BA %% 2021-09-30 30.00 0.00 22,401,125.33
388 |WiR1#2021. 7. 2-8. 3K 3% (635-646) *4 2021-09-30 44.00 0.00 22,401,169.33
389 [\° HE2021.7.2°8. K8 (1487160 * 1 5491.09.30 24.00 0.00 22.401,193.33
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390 ﬁﬁfﬁg%ﬁfﬁﬁ%ﬁaﬁmm‘7'2 2021-09-30 ‘MQ“M 0.00 22,401,229.33
391 ﬁi%mzom.s. Bl Tk (2370 2021-09-30 572.00 0.00 22,401,801.33
392 ﬁ%éf’;ﬁ%ﬁgﬁiﬁﬁmm‘& 2911 2021-09-30 24.00 0.00 22,401,825.33
393 |r3k772021. 8. 2-9. 1K (3-0) *4 2021-09-30 12.00 0.00 22,401,837.33
394 ?%%%2021'8' 2-9. 1K 3t (282-296) * 2021-09-30 56.00 0.00 22,401,893.33
395 L)tﬁcﬁﬁaazom.& 39. Lk (ss=eet 2021-09-30 92.00 0.00 22,401,985.33
396 %;%ggﬁiﬁﬁﬁiﬁﬁmm'& il 2021-09-30 440.00 0.00 22,402,425.33
397 iﬁ%%ﬁom‘& 3 TR (2arani) 2021-09-30 112.00 0.00 22,402,537.33
398 %%ﬁ%?%julﬁ'zm'& 379 KB (T8 1 5021.09-30 56.00 0.00 22,402,593.33
399 ?iﬁigzom'& R EIGT (a8 2021-09-30 8.00 0.00 22,402,601.33
400 :{ﬁxwi&zom.a. 3-0.27K$ (1050-1055) | 5054.09.30 20.00 0.00 22,402,621.33
401 |BRiR2021. 8.3-9. 27k Bt (646-651) *4 2021-09-30 20.00 0.00 22,402,641.33
402 iﬁﬁ%imom'& 3-9. 2K (564-872) | 5021.09-30 32.00 0.00 22,402,673.33
403 [BLRTF202L8. 975, 2KB (1463-1466) | 5051.09-30 12.00 0.00 22,402,685.33
404 ﬁ%f“;@%ﬁfﬂiiﬁﬁﬁﬁm-8-3 2021-09-30 16.00 0.00 22,402,701.33
405 ’L{ﬁﬁﬂqﬂﬁzom.& 3-9. 27k %% (1430-1433) 2021-09-30 . o 22.402.713.33
405 | B fFI2021.8.5°9 24 (3537354 % 1 2021-09-30 4.00 000  22.402,717.33
soy [BCFHRFF202L. 8,40, 2R (988-1037) | 5021.08-30 196.00 000|  22402913.33
408 ﬁﬁggzom‘ 8.4-9.2K% (1386-1393) | 5074.09.30 28.00 0.00 22,402,941.33
409 4&}571;;\2021.8. 4-9. 22KB (689-695) * | 5051.09.30 24.00 0.00 22,402,965.33
410 | E2021. 8.4-9. 2K $ (59-51) *4 2021-09-30 32.00 0.00 22,402,997.33
411 |5 E2021. 8. 4-9. 27K 3 (69-72) *4 2021-09-30 12.00 0.00 22,403,009.33
dig, (HPRERIEIE S KB (22272360 % | 5021.09-30 56.00 000|  22,403,065.33
413 ﬂ%i%ggﬁgﬁﬂ'ﬁﬂﬁ%*'E“2021'8'4 2021-09-30 236.00 000  22403,301.33
414 (TR A0 i Lt 2021-09-30 12.00 000]  22403313.33
415 i&ﬁ%&zom'& ATy (AR5 2021-09-30 48.00 0.00 22,403,361.33
416 | EA2021. 8. 4-9. 27K (9-T) *4 2021-09-30 8.00 0.00 22,403,369.33
417 %&23%2021.8.4—9. 2B (241251 2021-09-30 40.00 0.00 22,403,409.33
418 | FEBKAK2021. 8. 4-9. 2K % ( 3-0) *4 2021-09-30 12.00 0.00 22,403,421.33
419 %igﬁgg%ﬁ%‘?‘%ﬁmm‘& 39 1 2021-09-30 36.00 0.00 22,403,457.33
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420 |75 0K (178-193) #4 2021-09-30 8000| { ] 22,403,517.33
Wb LA T A PR A /) 2021. 8. 3-9. 2 il

21 K#r (113-117) *4 2021-09-30 16.00 0.00 22,403,533.33

a9p |BUEB2021.8.5-0. 27K 3k ( 2021-09-30 28.00 0.00 22 403,561.33
93-100) *4

423 41{&%&@2021.& 4-9. 2K (215-283) * 2021-09-30 32.00 0.00 22,403,593.33

soq | WP WITRRZIERRL2021.8.49.2K | 5094 0939 20.00 0.00 22.403,613.33
# (86-91) *4

425 W FFKR2021. 7. 2-8. 37K 2 (6-0) *4 2021-09-30 24.00 0.00 22,403,637.33
W RRE22021. 8. 15-9. 1833 (450798-4508

426 |45 40, 65+ A MEI13. 8 2021-09-30 43.70 0.00 22,403,681.03
W B vERE2021. 7. 2-8. 3% (11274-1196

427 19\"50. 6530 2 A 206. 4 2021-09-30 653.60 0.00 22,404,334.63
TIRIMTTHIETR AR AT OCH PR A RJZUZT. 7.1

498 |-8. 1883 (752-795) *20%0. 6534t B Fi2 2021-09-30 817.00 0.00 22,405,151.63
%l
I 2R A2021. 8. 2-9. 188.% (1683-1788

429 |V 330x0. 654 28945 2021-09-30 2,992.50 0.00 22,408,144.13
TR I 2472021, 8. 3-9. 2F8. %% (36596-37

430 |66 %0, 65 EMMZYEI1T1 2021-09-30 541.50 0.00 22,408,685.63
W e RS BR2021. 8. 3-9. 2H3 3% (487-727)

431 |0 653Lhh 2 FI 72 2021-09-30 228.00 0.00 22,408,913.63
TCOT IO T I N AT H PR 4L FJ12UZT1. 0.9

432 |-9.283%% (76115-76535 2021-09-30 399.00 0.00 22,409,312.63
L)Kc*o [;ﬁﬁﬁb#ﬁﬁl% %

B4 {h382021. 8. 3-9. 2683 (647586536

433 |4 40, 65040 % 181, 8 2021-09-30 575.70 0.00 22,409,888.33
ok HE352021. 8. 4-9. 288 3% (4620-2573)

434 | o es s 614, 15 2021-09-30 1,944.70 0.00 22.411,833.03
W B #2021, 8. 4-9. 288, (11962-1236

435 |9°) 20, 65 Al B 122. 15 2021-09-30 386.70 0.00 22,412,219.73
W Lk R F A PR A F]2021. 8. 1-9. 1

436 | (501-565) %00%0. 65542 FI264 2021-09-30 836.00 0.00 22.413,055.73
WS B 2021. 8. 4-9. 2683 (878-1105)

437 140, 65+ HeAb 28 FI68. 15 2021-09-30 215.70 0.00 22.413,271.43
WCET RIS ZEAE 3 A PR A 12021, 8. 4-9. 18

438 | s (7665-9081) 0. 65K A7 424, 8 2021-09-30 1,345.20 0.00 22.414,616.63

439 | B GEATHR) 2021.7.1-8. 455 | 5054 59,39 12,882.00 0.00 22.427,498.63
13560 *0. 95)
TS L THE I PT 7 ZUZIL: 1 X O T IR

440 |71390-72147 2021-09-30 44,650.00 0.00 22,472,148.63
) x80%(0_65 (288) HAb#FE 14100

441 |Wim A RS (ZEATIR) 20214E8 8 LA 2021-09-30 1,000.00 0.00 22,473,148.63

442 |WZERTIRETTI2021457 B - 1A 4 2021-09-30 39,600.00 0.00 22,512,748.63

443 W ZRTIR20214E7 B L& 2021-09-30 36,667.00 0.00 22,549,415.63

& T 1,312,181.71 2.929,298.74
BALATTA: &N

HERBEZRRAS: ,%T
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